
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF PORTS, SHIPPING AND WATERWAYS

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.1 620

ANSWERED ON 1611212022

TRADE THROUGH PARADIP PORT

1620, SHRI MAHESH SAHOO:

Will the Minister of PORTS, SHIPPING AND WATERWAYS be pleased to state :

ffi, fraufta5q oilrqcqFf {*
(a) the volume and value of trade through Paradip port of Odisha during the last five years; and

(b) the details of major trade routes served by the Paradip port?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF PORTS, SHIPPING AND WATERWAYS
(sHRr SARBANANDA SONOWAL)

(a) The year-wise volume of cargo handled through Paradip Port of Odisha during the last five years is as under .

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Volume of cargo handled
(in million tonnes)

142.01 109.28 112.69 114.55 1 16.1 3

No Major Port including Paradip Port ismaintaining data on trade value.

(b) The details of major trade routes served by the Paradip Port is as under:

1. POL (Products) Coastal - All Major Ports

Foreign Bangladesh, Japan, China, Malaysia, Singapore, Mauritius

2. POL (Crude Oil) Foreign - Serving Angola, lraq, Mexico, Nigeria, Saudi Arabia, UAE, USA, Kuwait, Congo


atnam, Tuticorin, Karaikal

Coastal - Hajira, Jaigarhlron Ore/ Pellets

@ia, Malaysia, oman, sPain'

zambique' South

cco, Vietnam, EgYPt' UAE'

Western Sahara, Kuwait'

eoaatat- HatOra, Chennai, Tuticorin, Hajira'
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